How is Fortrose Library Performing

Fortrose Library

hig

na gaidhealtachd

hlife

highland

Difference

40,000 -
35,000 -
30,000 -
25,000 -
20,000 -
15,000 -
10,000 -

5,000 -

0

17,167

Visits

25,000 -

20,000 -

15,000 -

10,000 -

5,000 -

19,350

5,870

Activity 2021-22 2022-23 % Difference
Visits 17,167 38,847 21,680 126.3%
Attendance @ Events 5,870 19,350 13,480 229.6%
Fortrose Library Performance Chart
45,000 - 02021-22
38,847 m2022-23

Attendance @ Events




