How is Fortrose Library Performing

## **Fortrose Library**



Activity Visits Attendance @ Events		2021-22 17,167 5,870	2022-23 38,847 19,350								
						Fortrose Library		Perfo	ormance Charl		
						45,000		38,847			□2021-22 □2022-23
40,000 - 35,000 -			25,000								
30,000 -			20,000 -	19,350	_						
25,000 -			15,000 -								
20,000 -	17,167										
15,000 -			10,000 -	5,870							
10,000 - 5,000 -			5,000 -	5,870							
0			0								
Visits		3	Attendance @ Events								